
Date Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Session 5 Session 6

Wed 21 Feb 24 PSHE Health & Social Care

Thu 22 Feb 24 Health & Social Care Employability Skills Employability Skills Functional Skills Functional Skills

Fri 23 Feb 24 Tutorials Health & Social Care Health & Social Care Health & Social Care Health & Social Care

Wed 28 Feb 24 PSHE Health & Social Care

Thu 29 Feb 24 Health & Social Care Employability Skills Employability Skills Functional Skills Functional Skills

Fri 1 Mar 24 Tutorials Health & Social Care Health & Social Care Health & Social Care Health & Social Care

Wed 6 Mar 24 PSHE Health & Social Care

Thu 7 Mar 24 Health & Social Care Employability Skills Employability Skills Functional Skills Functional Skills

Fri 8 Mar 24 Tutorials Health & Social Care Health & Social Care Health & Social Care Health & Social Care

Wed 13 Mar 24 PSHE Health & Social Care

Thu 14 Mar 24 Health & Social Care Employability Skills Employability Skills Functional Skills Functional Skills

Fri 15 Mar 24 Tutorials Health & Social Care Health & Social Care Health & Social Care Health & Social Care

Wed 20 Mar 24 PSHE Health & Social Care

Visual Timetable
Hubba Bubba's Term 4 - Anna 
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Please see below



Thu 21 Mar 24 Health & Social Care Employability Skills Employability Skills Functional Skills Functional Skills

Fri 22 Mar 24 Tutorials Health & Social Care Health & Social Care Health & Social Care Health & Social Care

Wed 27 Mar 24 PSHE Health & Social Care

Thu 28 Mar 24 Health & Social Care Employability Skills Employability Skills Functional Skills Functional Skills

Fri 29 Mar 24 Tutorials Health & Social Care Health & Social Care Health & Social Care Health & Social Care

Wed 13 Dec 23 PSHE Health & Social Care

Thu 14 Dec 23 Health & Social Care Employability Skills Employability Skills Functional Skills Functional Skills

Thu 14 Dec 23 Tutorials Health & Social Care Health & Social Care Health & Social Care Health & Social Care

Trip details

Session 6 You will either have a one-to-one tutorial, or your choice of wellbeing, maths, English catch up or youth club
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